TaxParcelN
17-10198-30
17-10159-70
17-10159-80
17-10159-60
17-10198-50
17-10199-30
17-10199-20
17-10180-30
17-10180-20
17-10180-10
17-10167-90
17-10167-80
17-10281-110
17-10281-120
17-10167-100
17-10167-110
17-10127-30
17-10126-10
17-10180-40
17-10127-20
17-10167-120
17-10180-50
17-10127-10
17-10126-20
17-10180-60
17-10126-140
17-10126-30
17-10180-70
17-10126-130
17-10126-40
17-10167-130
17-10180-80
17-10167-140
17-10126-50
17-10168-60
17-10168-10

OwnerName
VAFRJLLC
ATTN: CHAD T LONGWAY OUR CORNER BAR INC
OUR CORNER BAR INC
ROBERT A WOLK
ROGER D Il, SUSAN D GLENNA
MARY A COADY
WILLIAM H KATRA
REINHART REAL ESTATE GROUP INC
SUSAN M WILSON
HEIDI L TABBERT
KENNETH P PETERSON
COULEE YOUTH CENTERS INC
TERRY G MILLER
ALYSSA F RIEMER TYLER D LUDEKING
THOMAS E HAAG
JEAN E BALDWIN
JENNI M MAXWELL
RANDY L ELLIS
JEFFREY L, KATHY J SKARBOSZEWSKI
JEAN C BECHEN
ROSHELLE MAE EASTERDAY
JEFFERY P HAUKE
PAIR ADICELLC
DONALD W, KATHLEEN M CRAIG
ET AL, PAULO K, KAILI L, CARLA K CHANG (LE) LO KEN, YING TZU L CHANG
BRYAN ALLEN
KELLY GEARY CURT, COREY OSWEILER (LE) MARILYN J OSWEILER
RANDY E RANK
CHARLES F, LAURA V STANGL
EVELYN E, ELEANOR E DENNISON
MARJORIE E SPROSTY
JOEL HAZELTON
CECIL F, EMILY A DAYTON
CURTIS JAMES, WYONNE K BLAIR
GRETE H RUNNINGEN
WINTERFIELD PROPERTIES LLC

Copy of 200ft171018040 (2)

Mailing Add
W5831 KOSS RD
2104 GEORGE ST
2104 GEORGE ST
2105 WOOD ST
2103 GEORGE ST
2236 GEORGE ST
1008 AVON ST
PO BOX 2228
1208 MOORE ST
1212 MOORE ST
1601 RUBLEE ST
231 COPELAND AVE
411 PLACID CT
2037 GEORGE ST
2037 WOOD ST
2033 WOOD ST
2034 KANE ST
2035 GEORGE ST
2036 GEORGE ST
2030 KANE ST
2025 WOOD ST
2032 GEORGE ST
N6504 BERGUM COULEE RD
2027 GEORGE ST
2024 GEORGE ST
2022 KANE ST
2023 GEORGE ST
PO BOX 2393
2018 KANE ST
2017 GEORGE ST
19474 COUNTY ROAD T
2012 GEORGE ST
2015 WOOD ST
2011 GEORGE ST
2010 GEORGE ST
S1705 HEGGE RD

City, State
ONALASKA W1 54650
LA CROSSE WI54603-2017
LA CROSSE WI54603-2017
LA CROSSE WI54603-2042
LA CROSSE WI 54603-2087
LA CROSSE WI54603-1918
LA CROSSE WI54603-2503
LA CROSSE WI54602-2228
LA CROSSE WI 54603
LA CROSSE WI 54603-2052
LA CROSSE WI 54603
LA CROSSE WI 54603-3086
ONALASKA WI 54650
LA CROSSE WI 54603
LA CROSSE WI54603-2043
LA CROSSE WI54603-2043
LA CROSSE WI54603-2023
LA CROSSE WI 54603-2088
LA CROSSE WI54603-2016
LA CROSSE WI54603-2023
LA CROSSE WI54603-2043
LA CROSSE WI 54603-2016
WEST SALEM W1 54669
LA CROSSE WI 54603-2088
LA CROSSE WI54603-2016
LA CROSSE WI 54603-2023
LA CROSSE WI 54603
LA CROSSE WI 54602-2393
LA CROSSE WI54603-2023
LA CROSSE WI 54603-2088
NORWALK WI54648-7040
LA CROSSE WI54603-2016
LA CROSSE WI54603-2043
LA CROSSE WI 54603-2088
LA CROSSE WI54603-2016
WESTBY WI54667

PROPADDR
2105 GEORGE ST
1201 MOORE ST
1211 MOORE ST
1227 MOORE ST
2103 GEORGE ST
2042 KANE ST
2041 GEORGE ST
2042 GEORGE ST
1208 MOORE ST
1212 MOORE ST
1220 MOORE ST
2041 WOOD ST
2036 KANE ST
2037 GEORGE ST
2037 WOOD ST
2033 WOOD ST
2034 KANE ST
2035 GEORGE ST
2036 GEORGE ST
2030 KANE ST
2025 WOOD ST
2032 GEORGE ST
2026 KANE ST
2027 GEORGE ST
2024 GEORGE ST
2022 KANE ST
2023 GEORGE ST
2018 GEORGE ST
2018 KANE ST
2017 GEORGE ST
2017 WOOD ST
2012 GEORGE ST
2015 WOOD ST
2011 GEORGE ST
2010 GEORGE ST
2009 WOOD ST



